
 

EJCDC® C-941, Change Order. 
Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.   

Page 1 of 1 
 

 Change Order No. 5 

 
Date of Issuance:  Effective Date: 9-27-2024 

Owner: CDRA of Santaquin City Owner's Contract No.:  

Contractor: Greenhalgh Construction, LLC Contractor’s Project No.:  

Engineer:  Engineer's Project No.:  

Project: Santaquin Peaks Subdivision Contract Name: Santaquin Peaks 

Subdivision 

  
The Contract is  modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description: Add additional subdivision improvements along Timpanogos Terrace, Nebo way, and Dry 
Mountain Drive. 
Attachments:  Construction Plans  

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES  
[note changes in Milestones if applicable] 

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: 
 Substantial Completion:  90 Days  
$ Not to exceed 588,667.13  Ready for Final Payment:  120 Days  

 days or dates 

Increase from previously approved Change Orders No.    1    
to No.  4    : 

Increase from previously approved Change Orders           
No.   1     to No.   4    : 

 Substantial Completion:   August 15, 2024  
$ 2,929,711.47  Ready for Final Payment:    September 15, 

2024   
 days 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion:    
$ Not to exceed $2,929,711.47  Ready for Final Payment:    

 days or dates 

Increase of this Change Order: Increase of this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion:   December 30, 2024  
$ 621,443.61  Ready for Final Payment:   January 15, 2025  

  
 days or dates 

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 
 Substantial Completion:   December 30, 2024  
$ 3,551,155.08  Ready for Final Payment:   January 15, 2025  

 days or dates 

RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: 

By:  By:  By:  

 Engineer (if required)  Owner (Authorized Signature)  Contractor (Authorized Signature) 

Title:  Title
: 

 Title
: 

 

Date:  Date
:  

 Date
: 

 
 
Approved by Funding Agency (if 
applicable)  

By:    Date:  

Title:      

 


